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FACILITATOR 

Programme 

1020hrs 

1030hrs 

1045hrs 

1100hrs 
Chef Delsie 
Hospitality Association of Zimbabwe
representative 
Standards Association of Zimbabwe
representative 

Edible insect collectors Gwanda 
Edible insect collectors Bikita 
 Edible insect marketer Chinhoyi 
 Municipality of Chinhoyi representative 

Remarks by AgriFoSe2030 project representative 
Remarks by Swedish Embassy representative 

Remarks by Project Coordinator Chinhoyi 

Panelists Session: 

Testimonials: 

Introduction of Guest of Honour 

Key Note Address and Book launch 

Autographing and Picture Session 

Presentation of Gift to Guest of Honour 

BOOK LAUNCH 
EDIBLE INSECTS: FOOD FOR THE FUTURE 
Secrets of African Edible Insects - Cookery

Volume II 

TIME 

1245hrs 

ACTIVITY 

Closing Remarks and Vote of Thanks Prof. R. Musundire 

0900hrs
0930hrs 

1000hrs 

1130hrs 

1200hrs
1205hrs 
1230hrs 

1240hrs 

1300hrs Lunch – CUT Hotel Restaurant 

Arrival of Guests 
Welcome Refreshments and Registration 

Synopsis of the book: Secrets of African
Edible Insects – Cookery Volume II 

AgriFoSe2030 CUT team CUT
Hotel and Ushers 

Mr Shadreck Nembaware 

 

Prof. R. Musundire 

Mr Shadreck Nembaware 

Mr Shadreck Nembaware 

PVC Prof. I.D.T. Mpofu 
VC Prof. D.J. Simbi 
Mr Shadreck Nembaware 

Ag. PVC Dr. F. Chatiza 

Prof.  Onyango


