

## BOOK LAUNCH



1300hrs

Lunch – CUT Hotel Restaurant

EDIBLE INSECTS: FOOD FOR THE FUTURE

Secrets of African Edible Insects - Cookery

Volume II

	Programme	
TIME	ACTIVITY	FACILITATOR
0900hrs	Arrival of Guests	AgriFoSe2030 CUT team CUT
0930hrs	Welcome Refreshments and Registration	Hotel and Ushers
1000hrs	Synopsis of the book: Secrets of African Edible Insects – Cookery Volume II	Mr Shadreck Nembaware
1020hrs	Remarks by AgriFoSe2030 project representativ	Prof. Onyango e
1030hrs	Remarks by Swedish Embassy representative	
1045hrs	Remarks by Project Coordinator Chinhoyi	Prof. R. Musundire
1100hrs	Panelists Session: Chef Delsie Hospitality Association of Zimbabwe representative Standards Association of Zimbabwe	Mr Shadreck Nembaware
1130hrs	representative  Testimonials:  Edible insect collectors Gwanda  Edible insect collectors Bikita  Edible insect marketer Chinhoyi  Municipality of Chinhoyi representative	Mr Shadreck Nembaware
1200hrs	Introduction of Guest of Honour	PVC Prof. I.D.T. Mpofu
1205hrs	Key Note Address and Book launch	VC Prof. D.J. Simbi
1230hrs	Autographing and Picture Session	Mr Shadreck Nembaware
1240hrs	Presentation of Gift to Guest of Honour	Ag. PVC Dr. F. Chatiza
1245hrs	Closing Remarks and Vote of Thanks	Prof. R. Musundire

Mr Shadreck Nembaware